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First Last Organization Email
Randy Acreman San Jacinto River Authority randy@sjra.net
Blake Alldredge Texas AgriLife Extension Service balldredge@tamu.edu
Marcelo Arreola City of College Station marreola@cstx.gov
Tom Arsuffi TTU Llano River Field Station tom.arsuffi@ttu.edu
Katharine Bardley Masters student, Texas A&M Water Management & Hydrological Sciences bradleyk7@tamu.edu
David Batts Houston Land Water Sustainability Forum dbatts@ecosvs.com
Allen Berthold Texas Water Resources Institute taberthold@ag.tamu.edu
Lauren Bilbe Texas Commission on Environmental Quality lauren.bilbe@tceq.texas.gov
Tim Birdsong Texas Parks and Wildlife Department Timothy.Birdsong@tpwd.state.tx.us
Diane Boellstorff Texas AgriLife Extension Service dboellstorff@tamu.edu
Justin Bower Houston-Galveston Area Council justin.bower@h-gac.com
Jody Cason Texas AgriLife Research jody.cason@tamu.edu
Sara Christensen City of Killeen schristensen@killeentexas.gov
Dickie Clary Hamilton County dickie.clary@co.hamilton.tx.us
Michael Clary River Systems Institute chrisclary@txstate.edu
Brent Clayton Texas AgriLife Extension Service jbclayton@ag.tamu.edu
Bodie Davidson Nueces River Authority rdavidson@nueces-ra.org
Randall Davidson Nueces River Authority rdavidson@nueces-ra.org
Nikki Dictson Texas AgriLife Extension Service n-dictson@tamu.edu
Nick Dornak Plum Creek Watershed Partnership ndornak@plumcreekwatershed.org
TJ Dybala U.S. Department of Agriculture Natural Resources Conservation Service tdybala@brc.tamus.edu
Elizabeth Edgerton Texas Water Resources Institute Elizabeth.Edgerton@ag.tamu.edu
Marian Farmmer-Kumassah Water Resource Planner marianfa2001@yahoo.com
Rocky Freund Nueces River Authority rfreund@nueces-ra.org
Ryan Gerlich Texas AgriLife Extension Service RAGerlich@ag.tamu.edu
Karl Goldapp City of College Station kgoldapp@cstx.gov
Krittika Govil Texas A&M University krittika.govil@gmail.com
Victor J. Harris City of Bryan vharris@bryantx.gov
Tina Hendon U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Region 6 hendon.tina@epa.gov
Mark Jurica City of Bryan mjurica@bryantx.gov
Danielle Kalisek Texas Water Resources Institute dmkalisek@tamu.edu
Paul Kaspar City of Bryan pkaspar@bryantx.gov
Brian Koch Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board bkoch@tsswcb.texas.gov
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Allen Kumassah Southwest Conservation Corps/Railroad Commission of Texas Allen.Kumassah@rrc.state.tx.us
Paula Jo Lemonds HDR Engineering plemonds@hdrinc.com
Chris Lester U.S. Department of Agriculture Natural Resources Conservation Service clester@brc.tamus.edu
Debbie Magin Guadalupe-Blanco River Authority dmagin@gbra.org
Melinda Mallia Travis County, TNR melinda.mallia@co.travis.tx.us
David Mauk Bandera County River Authority & Groundwater District dmauk@bcragd.org
Candilyn McLean Brazos Valley Council of Governments cmclean@bvcog.org
Davies Mtundo San Jacinto River Authority davies@sjra.net
Saqib Mukhtar Texas AgriLife Extension Service mukhtar@tamu.edu
Jeff Murray Houston-Galveston Area Council jeff.murray@h-gac.com
Kerry Niemann Texas Commission on Environmental Quality kerry.niemann@tceq.texas.gov
Lauren Oertel Texas Commission on Environmental Quality lauren.oertel@tceq.texas.gov
Aubin Phillips Houston-Galveston Area Council aubin.phillips@h-gac.com
Polly Porter Texas Commission on Environmental Quality polly.porter@tceq.texas.gov
Rachel Powers Houston-Galveston Area Council rachel.powers@h-gac.com
Leslie Rauscher U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Region 6 rauscher.leslie@epa.gov
Alex Resovsky Texas Railroad Commission/AmeriCorps aresovsk@gmail.com
Emily Seldomridge Texas Tech University-Junction emily.seldomridge@ttu.edu
Linda Shead Shead Conservation Solutions linda.shead@sheadconservation.com
Shane Simpson San Jacinto River Authority ssimpson@sjra.net
John W. Smith Texas AgriLife Extension Service jwsmith@ag.tamu.edu
Jessica Snider Texas State University River Systems Institute jessicasnider@txstate.edu
Beverly Storey Texas Transportation Institute b-storey@tamu.edu
Travis Tidwell Texas State University River Systems Institute travistidwell@txstate.edu
Kristine Uhlman Texas AgriLife Extension Service kuhlman@tamu.edu
Thomas Weber Travis County, TNR thomas.weber@co.travis.tx.us
Aaron Wendt Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board awendt@tsswcb.state.tx.us
Jason Westbrook TIAER - Tarleton State University westbrook@tiaer.tarleton.edu
Donnie Willis City of College Station dwillis@cstx.gov
Penny Wimberly City of Waco pennyw@ci.waco.tx.us
Lauren Young Texas Commission on Environmental Quality lauren.young@tceq.texas.gov
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